11.6.2024 21:52

1 Turbottomat alle 70 hp 2000kg

101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Niilo

kim
Teemu
Manu-Jussi
Teemu
Voitto
Tuomas

Miettinen
miettinen
Ranta
Kannosto
Pihlajamaki
Kivimaki
Erkkila

2 Turbottomat alle 100hp 3500kg

201
202
203
204

Niilo
kim
Ville
Markus

3 alle 65 hp 4000kg

301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309

Niilo

Kalle

Toni

Jussi
Lauri-Matti
Henri
Voitto
Risto

Jukka

4 alle 80 hp 6000kg

401
402
403
404
405
406
407

Kalle

Eetu
Topi-Matti
asko
Lauri-Matti
Jouko
Jukka

5 alle 100 hp 8500kg

501
502
503
504
505
506

kim

Pasi
Topi-Matti
asko
Jouko
Lauri

Miettinen
miettinen
Ranta
Salminen

Miettinen
Ranta
Lindahl
Saarinen
Rintamaki
Rajaniemi
Kivimaki
Vihavainen
Lampi

Ranta
Kalliolahti
Kannosto
kauppinen
Rintamaki
Lampi
Lampi

miettinen
Kalliolahti
Kannosto
kauppinen
Lampi
Maljanen

Pylkdnmaki
pylkdnmaki
Panttila
Koskenkorva
Alavus
Alavieska
Pylkdnmaki

Pylkdnmaki
pylkdnmaki
IImajoki

Pylkdnmaki

Pylkdnmaki
Kurikka
KUORTANE
ILMAJOKI
Koskenkorva
Ahtari
Alavieska
Rantasalmi
Kuortane

Kurikka
kuortane

lokakyla
Koskenkorva
Kuortane
Kuortane

pylkdnmaki
kuortane
Koskenkorva
lokakyla
Kuortane
Mikkeli

15.6.2024 Pylkonmaen Ponkka Pulling
LAHTOLUETTELO

Leyland 272
Nuffield 460
Zetor 6711
Belarus MTZ 50
Valmet 502
Leyland

Valmet 700

Nuffield 4/65 6
Leyland 2100
Zetor 8011
Ursus 385

Leyland 344

Zetor 4011

Volvo Buster 400

Valmet 361D

Super Major

Valmet 500

Valmet 565

Belarus 501 Svetlana suojilla
Valmet 605 ( 505)

Zetor 4011

Fiat 80-90 kikkioliina
Valmet 900

Fiatagri 70-90
Super Major

Zetor 8045

Valmet 605 ( 505)

Nuffield 4/65 Turbo6
Fiat 80-90 kikkioliina
Valmet 900

Fiatagri 70-90

Zetor 8045

Valmet 1102

Manu

Voitto

Markus salminen

Ville Lindahl
Jussi Saarinen

Voitto Kivimaki
Risto Vihavainen
KHP Lampi Oy

Urho pulling
Topi-matti kannosto
asko kauppinen

KHP Lampi Oy

Urho pulling
Topi-matti kannosto
asko kauppinen
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6 alle 130 hp 11000kg

601
602
603
604
605

kim miettinen
Juha-Matti Paananen
Lauri Maljanen
Joni Hakala
M Helkala

7 alle 160 hp 15000kg

701
702
703
704

Pasi Hynynen
Tero Ala-Seppala
Joni Hakala

M Helkala

8 yli 160 hp 20000kg

801
802

Topi Raatikainen
Tero Ala-Seppala

YHT: 44

pylkdnmaki
Pylkdnmaki
Mikkeli
Kuortane

Muurame
Kuortane
Kuortane

Vierema
Kuortane

15.6.2024 Pylkonmaen Ponkka Pulling

Nuffield 4/65 Turbo6
Ursus 1224

Valmet 1102

Zetor 8045

Fiatagri 100-90

Valmet 8400
Valtra 8950
Zetor 8045
Fiatagri 100-90

Valmet 1102
Valtra 8950

LAHTOLUETTELO

Juha-Matti Paananen

Pasi Hynynen
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